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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: WOOLLAHRA/DOUBLE BAY

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 3 KING A. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred4 Quota 1155

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A PLATER I. 0 926926
RUNDLE R. 0 2323
HEMPTON D. 0 99

B HOWE C. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
ZELTZER T. 0 10101010
JOHNSON M. 0 66

C WOOD D. 0 725725
ZULFACAR R. 0 44
BYRNE C. 1 87

D SINCLAIR KING F. 2 747745
WOODS R. 1 65
KING A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED4
Exhausted  . 0   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

4

4619

0

0

0

0

1155

34643464


